FEATURES
• Lockable front and rear door of
toughened tinted glass
• Adjustable 19”, metric or ETSI
panel mounts as standard
• Cable entry access panels at top
and bottom
• Side panels with slam latches

When 19” and metric panel mounting angles are to be used the cable
reducing channels are used in conjunction with central panel mounting
support bracket kits. When ETSI mounting is to be used the cable reducing
channels are used in conjunction with flat panel mount support bracket
kits. Panel mounting angles need to be ordered separately.
Part No. MRA-87-3339 (39U)
Part No. MRA-87-3345 (45U)
ETSI MOUNTING
19” OR METRIC OFFSET
MOUNTING
19” OR METRIC CENTRAL
MOUNTING
ORDER INFORMATION (glass front door is standard)
Dimension Order Code Order Code
Plain Metal Rear Door Vented Metal Rear Door
27U x 600 x 600 MR35-6060-27-P MR35-6060-27-V
27U x 600 x 800 MR35-6080-27-P MR35-6080-27-V
32U x 600 x 600 MR35-6060-32-P MR35-6060-32-V
32U x 600 x 800 MR35-6080-32-P MR35-6080-32-V
39U x 600 x 600 MR35-6060-39-P MR35-6060-39-V
39U x 600 x 800 MR35-6080-39-P MR35-6080-39-V
45U x 600 x 600 MR35-6060-45-P MR35-6060-45-V
45U x 600 x 800 MR35-6080-45-P MR35-6080-45-V
45U x 800 x 800 MR35-8080-45-P
45U x 800 x 800 MR35-8080-45-P-19 (800w with 19” Mounting)
LEADING IN TECHNOLOGY & SERVICE
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
• Basic frame
• Side panels with slam latches

• For a full range of accessories see Page 14
MR 35 Series
ACCESSORIES ORDER INFORMATION
Product Order Code
Fan Tray Kit - 600d (2 Fans) MRA-87-3080-04
Fan Tray Kit - 800d (4 Fans) MRA-87-3080-05
Castor Kit MRA-86-1754
Chassis Tray - 600d (254mm) MRA-86-1711
Chassis Tray - 800d (454mm) MRA-86-1712
* The product codes below comprise our standard off the shelf configurations.  If you require
non standard specifications or mounting other than ‘19” offset to the left’ please make it
clear when ordering or requesting a quote.
See height conversion chart on page 19 for metric measurements